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Fixture 1

NAME
EUN RUN

unknown

Harry George
Hannah Knapton
Piers Copeland
Shaun Bateman
Sam Costley
Chris Coomes
Alex Williams
Alexandra Phillips
David Hurrell
unknown

Matt South
Lucus Lyne
Leanne Simington
Sophie Torok
Ryan Gosden
Kelly Snook

Tom Knapton
Grace Copeland
Mary-Lou Poore
unknown

Phoebe O'Mahoney
Tyron Williams
Yasmin Guy

2ex

u11B
()41
u1iB
uliB
u11B
vliB
u11B
()41
u11B

u1iB
vliB
vlle
uli6
u11B
()4
u11B
()4
uvlle

uvlle
uvliB
uvlle

IIME Pos
5.50 1
5.54 2
5.55 3
5.56 4
6.10 5
6.11 6
6.17 7
6.22 8
6.34 9
6.40 10
642 11
643 12
645 13
649 14
652 15
657 16
659 17
7.00 18
706 19
708 20
7.18 21
728 22
7.30 23
8.18

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

WESSEX CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

NAME

UNDER 13 GIRLS

B Letherby
Imogen Emmett
Emily Clark

O Freeman

Flora Larkin
Danielle Burry
Sharon Hutchings
Emma Butterworth
Charlotte Rogers
Amy Caburn
Hayley Carver
Ashia Fewick

D Ireland

Honor Slade

E Mason

Emma Horn

C McCarthy

L Davison

H Handford

Amy Reakes

L Fry

Simone Young

M Baker

cLuUB

UNDER 13 GIRLS - TEAMS

WINCHESTER

DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH

TAUNTON AC

DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH

MENDIP AC

DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH

Club

Team

AO>®>>>

IIME Pos
9.33 1
9.47 2

10.08 3
10.11 4
10.13 5
10.13 6
10.15 7

10.20 8

10.22 9

1036 10

1043 11

1054 12

1056 13
1100 14
1101 15
11.06 16
1107 17
11.18 18
1119 19
11.41

12.30

1238 Pos

12.49

1
PTs 2
3
4
17 5
18
24
46
53
58 Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Pos
1
2

NAME

UNDER 15 GIRLS

Shelby Haysom
Becky Knapton
Aoife Thorogood
Africa Mason

Daisy Harper-Brown
Harriet Rogers

Rebecca Carver (U13)

Emily Ruffell-Hazell
Ruby Kelly

Adele Martin

Laura Fewick
Rachel Langbein
Sophie Allen

M Edwards
Shannon Shakespear
Georgia Stally
Sarah Ovens
Rebecah Meath

E Cazzulini

cLup

UNDER 15 GIRLS - TEAMS

POOLE AC
MENDIP AC
TAUNTON AC
WINCHESTER

DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH

NAME

UNDER 17 WOMEN

Melissa Courtney
Abbie Jones
Kathryn Lewer

D Batt

Maddie Vaugn-Johnson

Alisha Parnell
Sian Lony
Laura Harvey

cLup

UNDER 17 WOMEN - TEAMS

POOLE AC
WIMBORNE AC

Team

Bournemouth, November 2008

IIMF

11.59
12.00
12.25
12.34
12.43
13.06
13.22
13.37
13.42
13.46
13.49
14.13
14.41
15.14
15.17
15.22
15.24
15.51
16.05

17.14
18.24
19.00
19.16
19.42
21.26
22.18
23.24

ETs

Pos
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NAME Club
SENIOR WOMEN

Clare Knapton WI
Michelle Pank BO
Hannah Taunton TA
Jane Neal PA
Charlotte Fisher TA
Alison Fewick WI
M Voser WI
Trudy Carter WM
Kirsty Harvey WM
Nicki Roe WM
Marge Pritchard S6
C Doe PR
Lucy May S6
Lyn Hutchings WM
Anne-Marie Pearson WM
Geraldine May S6

cLup Team

SENIOR WOMEN - TEAMS

WINCHESTER A
WIMBORNE AC A
STUBBINGTON GREEN A

cLup Team
SENIOR WOMEN - Vets TEAMS
WINCHESTER A

Age

45
45

45

17.46
17.50
18.30
19.26
19.35
19.46
19.50
19.52
19.56
19.58
20.35
21.30
21.59
22.47
24.41
28.28

14
27
40

18
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NAME Club JIME Pos NAME Club IIMFE Pos NAME Club IIME Pos NAME Club Age TIME
UNDER 13 BOYS UNDER 15 BOYS UNDER 17 MEN SENIOR MEN
Joe Merriweather TA 8.51 1 Simon Cooper TA 13.44 1 Adam Sloan PA 15.44 1 Nathan Young (U17) MR U20M 28.49
M Fry bW 9.15 2 B Westhenry bw 14.16 2 Harry Carter cP 16.05 2 Mark Hargreaves BO 45 30.10
Sam Walrond BO 9.34 3 Ollie Teenan BO 14.45 3 F Cook bW 16.42 3 Mark Lewis TA 30.18
Declan Toth BO 9.36 4 Tsaac Taschimowitz TA 14.48 4 Joe Blackmore BO 16.56 4 Mike Grist PR 45 30.26
Brendan Kirkton BO 9.44 5 Thom Fowler TA 14.53 5 Dan Wright MR 1840 5 Paul Jegou WH 3124
James Williams MR 9.52 6  Rowan Preece TA 15.02 6 Joel Warden PA UIOM 3141
Shane Williams MR 10.04 7 Ashley Martin MR 15.16 7 Greame Furley WM 32.16
Jordan Symington WM 1017 8 Kieran Young MR 1535 Pos cLuB Team PTs 8  William Collins TA 32.26
Sam Appletoh wI 1029 9 T Austin DW 15.37 UNDER 17 MEN - TEAMS 9  Mark Anderson PV 45 3229
J Heffell bW 1137 10 Max Costley TS 15.46 10 David Vosser WI 3241
Jason Bateman MR 1212 11  Sam Ham PA 16.01 11 Peter Costley TS 40 32.58
12 Sam Leitch TA 16.05 12 Gordon Faulds TA 50 33.56
13 Jack Snook WM 16.52 13 John Peake WH 40 34.10
cLuB Team PTs 14 Callum Kennedy WM 18.04 14 Graham Wiffen WM 40 34.35
UNDER 13 BOYS - TEAMS 15 Christian Young MR 21.13 15 I Barnes PR 60 3436
16  Nick Ireland bW 35.13
BOURNEMOUTH A 12 17 Sean Happell PA  U20M 3522
MENDIP AC A 24 Y CLUB Team PTs 18 Dave Neal PA 50 35.31
UNDER 15 BOYS - TEAMS 19 John Cox LA 50 3540
20 Nick Crane S6 50 35.43
1 TAUNTON AC A 10 21 Tony Forster LA 50 36.02
2 MENDIP AC A 30 22 Neal Stayner LA 40 36.10
23 Daryl Davies wMm 36.15
24 Guy Thompson WM 36.16
25 Matt Kiernan BO 36.32
26  Philip May S6 50  37.08
27  Phil Paddick TA 37.35
28 Simon Winter PV 45 37.44
29 A Dominey PR 60 37.57
30 Dene Stringfellow WH 45 3824
31  Phil Burges WM 50 3833
32 Geoff Hinsley WM 45  38.39
33 Ian Humphreys MR 45 3910
34 Steve Snook WM 45 3915
35 Niel Jarvis S6 40 39.47
36 Gordon Westhey S6 40 4018
37 Nigel Harding PA 40.31
unknown 40.48
38 George Wright PA 45 40.50
39 Jon Trill PA 50 40.58
40 J Heffell DW 45 4224
cLuB JTeam PTS  Pos cLuB Team PTS  Pos cLuB Team PTS 41 Pete Clarke DW 60  43.30
SENIOR MEN - TEAMS SENIOR MEN - A TEAMS SENIOR MEN - B TEAMS 42 N White bW 65 4348
43 Mike Hobbs PV 60 4401
TAUNTON AC A 23 1 TAUNTON AC A 23 1 WIMBORNE AC B 87
POOLE AC A 41 2 POOLE AC A 41 2 POOLE AC B 114
WIMBORNE AC A 44 3 WIMBORNE AC A 44 Pos CLUB Team BTS
POOLE RUNNERS A 48 4 POOLE RUNNERS A 48 SENIOR MEN - Vets TEAMS
WHITE HORSE HARRIERS A 48 5 WHITE HORSE HARRIERS A 48 Pos cLuB JTeam BTs
LANGPORT RUNNERS A 62 6 LANGPORT RUNNERS A 62 SENIOR MEN - C Etc, TEAMS 1 POOLE RUNNERS A 23
PEWSEY VALE A 80 7 PEWSEY VALE A 80 2 LANGPORT RUNNERS A 32
STUBBINGTON GREEN A 81 8 STUBBINGTON GREEN A 81 3 WIMBORNE AC A 39
WIMBORNE AC B 87 9 DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH A 97 4 STUBBINGTON GREEN A 43
DORCHESTER/WEYMOUTH A 97 5 POOLE AC A 53
POOLE AC B 114



